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Back to LSA manufacturing… as good things never 
come to an end! 
Following our historical experience in the lifeboats 
manufacturing, we have started again our 
production of lifeboats and launching appliances.

Our massive experience in LSA multi brand 
service combined with historical experience 
in manufacturing leads to optimised solutions 
to deliver top quality standards and extended 
reliability.
Our production reflects our core values, quality and 
clients satisfaction. 

LIFEBOATS & LAUNCHING APPLIANCES
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Lifeboats are equipped with U-Hook™, the highest 
quality standard Release and Retrieval System.
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No. of persons No. of personsLength LengthBreadth BreadthHeight HeightModel Model

#1 #151 30

51

72

85

106

130

150

36

7.00 5.00

7.00

8.00

8.50

9.30

10.28

11.70

6.50

2.20

2.70

2.85

3.15

3.45

3.50

3.55

2.30

3.102.70 3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.15

3.40

1.89

3.10#2 #271 8.00 3.102.80

#3 #382 8.50 3.103.15

#4 #4

#7

150 8.80 3.354.26

#5 #5

#8

105 9.30 3.103.45

#6 #6150 9.60 3.354.20

LIFEBOAT SPECIFICATIONS

Type: Partially Enclosed Type: Totally Enclosed

LIFEBOAT SPECIFICATIONS
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LIFEBOAT SPECIFICATIONS

Type: Freefall

No. of persons Length Breadth HeightModel

#1 20 4.90 3.102.36

#2 26 5.90 3.102.36

#3 33 6.70 3.102.75

#4 42 8.50 3.202.95

#5

#6 75 14.50 3.403.25

64 10.50 3.302.95
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LIFEBOAT SPECIFICATIONS

Type: Fast Rescue Boats

No. of persons Length Breadth HeightModel

#1 6

6 – 15

4.50

6.00

6.00

1.86

2.20

2.20

/

2.55

2.45#2

#3
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Type: Rescue Boats

LIFEBOAT SPECIFICATIONS

No. of persons Length Breadth DepthModel

#1 6

6

6

4.00

4.50

4.25

1.86

1.70

1.72

0.86

0.75

0.85#2

#3

Products

3 – 15
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• SINGLE ARM SLEWING DAVIT for:

• FREE FALL DAVIT

• OFFSHORE DAVIT

• GRAVITY LUFFING ARM TYPO DAVIT

• GRAVITY OVERHEAD ROLLING TYPE DAVIT

• GRAVITY ROLLING TYPE DAVIT

LAUNCHING APPLIANCES

– RESCUE BOAT
– LIFE RAFT
– RESCUE BOAT and LIFE RAFT

• RESCUE BOAT DAVIT

All Davit type are equipped with electric winches 
to match the specific SWL of the boat and specific 
application.



BC Service

Products

BC Service

Products



BC Service BC Service

Products Products



BC Service BC Service

Products Products



service@bcserviceinc.com
sales@bcserviceinc.com
bcservicegroup.com

United States 
13181 NW 43rd Avenue 
Miami, FL 
33054 United States

Italy 
Via al Molo Giano 
16128 Genova
(GE) Italy

Germany
Am Kaiserkai 1
Suite 609, Hamburg
20457, Germany

Singapore
16 Stanley Street
Level 3
Singapore 068735 

China 
Room 4-110, 2nd floor
2351 West of Changjiang rd
Baoshan District, Shanghai


